1WWW.LSOLINK.COM
FDR QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
Features Compliance
 Hot Pluggable QSFP+ form factor
 Available length range 1m~100m
 Active Optical Cable
 Operating data rate 56Gbps
 Single +3.3V power supply

FDR QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
2. Quality Control
We adopt advanced quality management solutions. Each transceiver is self-inspected, including:20x microscope inspection, 200x
microscope inspection, and QC process inspection.
visual inspection Microscopic inspection: 20X
Microscopic inspection: 200X Reliability Verification
OQC InspectionOptical endface inspection
14WWW.LSOLINK.COM
FDR QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
Order Information
Part Number Length(m) Connector Type Cable Type Cable Jacket
FDR-QSFP-A1 1 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical OFNP
FDR-QSFP-A3 3 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical OFNP
FDR-QSFP-A5 5 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical OFNP
FDR-QSFP-A7 7 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical OFNP
FDR-QSFP-A10 10 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical OFNP
FDR-QSFP-A15 15 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical OFNP
FDR-QSFP-A20 20 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical OFNP
FDR-QSFP-A25 25 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical OFNP
FDR-QSFP-A30 30 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical OFNP
15WWW.LSOLINK.COM
FDR QSFP+ Active Optical Cable